JOHNSON CONTROLS INTERNATIONAL PLC

JOHNSON CONTROLS INTERNATIONAL PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:01
Price

69.02 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEOOBY7QL619

o

1.10% (0.75)

IEOOBY7QL619
JCI

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

42,786 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

68.72 USD (100)
69.46 USD (100)
68.20 USD
69.22 USD
67.97 USD
68.27 USD
68.841506 USD
5,002,949
344,370,253.61
43,387

WKN: G51502105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BY7QL619&ID_NOTATION=29587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BY7QL619&ID_NOTATION=29587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fca262f96e2ece4947cb502cb4c7a2721b78867ac43837774944371b9f65c0b6&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cbc5b773dc60dcc11&time=1716244923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48406daafa957c56a53476c856b21c7183293707dca908688247f5a1f8020fce&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c50868d47ab2093d&time=1716244923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03dd76866c00327493a6ae95ba53104555a6d0f4f43e88dc0a47de7a5cb099ef&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=96391ea0753c38bc5&time=1716244923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2891fcb5a52b9d42c975e0ed5eeb1254acf1a3ccbdd8adb0cb57cc0d2a9edbb4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ad2f30cb947ec502&time=1716244923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28ada2429654731403fa93927b3b294d73ccc0d2af76f93c45601ed1d0a3a18c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b814acacd28654652&time=1716244923&tool=RSC

JOHNSON CONTROLS INTERNATIONAL PLC

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:01
Price

69.02 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.10% (0.75)

IEO0BY7QL619
JCI

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

42,786 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.72 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 69.46 USD (100)
Open 68.20 USD
High 69.22 USD
Low 67.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 68.27 USD
VWAP 68.841506 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,002,949
Trading volume 344,370,253.61
Number of trades 43,387
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +32.12% +11.38% +4.72%
Perf (abs.) +16.78 +7.05 +3.11
Beta 1.05 1.22 1.17
Volatility  26.60 25.57 27.77

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

67.68 USD (5,131,972
64.90 USD (5,179,492
60.56 USD (5,564,108
59.24 USD (4,982,418
69.49 USD (2024/05/16
51.71 USD (2024/01/17
70.43 USD (2023/08/01
47.90 USD (2023/10/25

—=— — = DD ==

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 63.49 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 63.43 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 69.02 USD
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 62.40 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/05/ 15:57 67.13 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 4

344.37 43,387
0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28191371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28227325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170212380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805284

JOHNSON CONTROLS INTERNATIONAL PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/ 14:58 62.55 EUR 0.01
17

2024/05/ 19:30 63.04 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 08:08 62.40 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170212365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170310323

JOHNSON CONTROLS INTERNATIONAL PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

Johnson ﬂ))ﬁ;

Controls

Contact Details

JOHNSON CONTROLS INTERNATIONAL
PLC

1 Albert Quay - T12 X8N6 Cork
Telefon: +353-21-423-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George R.
Oliver

Diane
Schwarz

Joanne
Birtwistle

John Donofrio

Katie McGinty

Marlon
Sullivan
Olivier
Leonetti
Vijay
Sankaran

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ayesha Khanna
Gretchen
Haggerty

Jean Blackwell
John Young
Jurgen Tinggren
Mark Vergnano
Pierre Cohade
Seetarama
Kotagiri

Simone Menne

Timothy Archer

Webster Dunbar

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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